

MACC 392/21

Order No.15
Dt. 28.6.23.

Petitioner is present through lawyer. Requisite not filed.

Fix 24.07.23 for SR & AD. Requisite in the mean time.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd (spl) Court, Jalpaiguri.