

MACC 392/21

Order No 15

Dt.23.08.23

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer. WS has been filed by the OP-1. Copy served. OP-2 files a petition and prays for time. Time prayer is allowed as last chance.

Fix 08.09.23 for WS as last chance.

Additional District & Sess. Judge,
3rd (spl) court, Jalpaiguri

Additional District & Sess.Judge,
3 rd (SPL) court, Jalpiguri.