

Order No.19

Dt 18.01.2024

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.
No WS has been filed.

Fix 29.02.2024 for WS.

Additional District & Sess. Judge
& Sess. Judge 3rd (SPL) Court, Jalpaiguri.
(SPL) Court, Jalpaiguri

Additional District
3rd