

M.A.C.C 392 of 2021

Order No.31

dated 28.04.2025

Both parties file hazira through lawyer. None moves.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 20.06.2025 exparte hearing as before.

Judge, M.A.C Tribunal,
3rd Court ,Jalpaiguri

Judge, M.A.C Tribunal,
3rd Court,Jalpaiguri