

M.A.C.C 392 of 2021

Order No.35

dated 23.09.2025

Ld.lawyer for the petitioner files hazira.
The case is adjourned.
Fix 17.12.2025 exparte hearing.

Judge, M.A.C Tribunal,
3rd Court ,Jalpaiguri

Judge, M.A.C Tribunal,
3rd Court,Jalpaiguri